
1st 

2nd 

3rd 

4th 

5th 

6th 

7th 

NAME 

Laramie County #1 

Laramie County #2 

Washakie County #1 

Washakie County #2 

Teton County 

Albany County #1 

Albany County #2 

.-1 

.-1 

107.7 

93.1 

91.65 

78.15 

70.4 

63.65 

43.6 

Monica Gieser Patrick Gieser Makayla Curless 

Gregory Gieser Adelynn Crowder Bemley Watkins 

Kale Kienlen Scotlyn Armajo Syler Roady 

Ky Kienlen Maclee Roady Brayson Bilodeau 

Caleb Ellis Tirzah Ellis Evey Hibbert 

Adelle Torbert Taylor Kimzey Sierra Wildenborg 

Karston Ewell Connor Kimzey Carter Sanders 

Teigen Demer 

Rilee Edling 

Aspyn Hamilton 

Oliver Hibbert Carrissa Hibbert

Jade Davis    Kaycee Van Buren

Clayton Wildenborg 

2023 Livestock Skill-a-Thon Results
Jr. Teams

Sage Derner



1st 

2nd 

3rd 

NAME 

Laramie County #2 

Laramie County #1 

Washakie County 

156 

123.95 

94.2 

Cooper Sanchez 

Anthony Quick 

Zane Lentsch 

Blair Sanchez 

Haylee Bruckner 

Beckett Tharp 

Regan Allen 

Payton Moore 

AsaelVega 
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